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UL cable abbreviation

Desc r i p t i on

TPT

TST

SP-1

SP-2

SP-3

SPE-1

SPE-2

SPE-3

NISP-1

NISP-2

NISPE-1

NISPE-2

SPT-1

SPT-1W

SPT-2

SPT-2W

SPT-3

NISPT-1

NISPT-2

SV

SVO

SVOO

SVT

SVE

SVEO

SJ

SJO

SJOW

SJOO

SJT

SJTW

SJE

S

SO

SOW

SOO

ST

STW

STO

SE

HPN

HSJ

HSJO

Parallel Tinsel Cords

Jacketed Tinsel Cords

Integral Thermoset Paralled Cords, 30 mils Insulation

Integral Thermoset Paralled Cords, 45 mils Insulation

Integral Thermoset Paralled Cords, 60 mils Insulation

Integral TPE Paralled Cords, 30 mils Insulation

Integral TPE Paralled Cords, 45 mils Insulation

Integral TPE Paralled Cords, 60 mils Insulation

Non-integral Thermoset Paralled Cords, 15 mils Insulation, 15mils Jacket 

Non-integral Thermoset Paralled Cords, 30 mils Insulation, 15mils Jacket 

Non-integral TPE Paralled Cords, 15 mils Insulation, 15mils Jacket 

Non-integral TPE Paralled Cords, 30 mils Insulation, 15mils Jacket 

Integral Thermoplastic Paralled Cords, 30 mils Insulation

Outdoor Integral Thermoplastic Paralled Cords, 30 mils Insulation

Integral Thermoplastic Paralled Cords, 45 mils Insulation

Outdoor Integral Thermoplastic Paralled Cords, 45 mils Insulation

Integral Thermoplastic Paralled Cords, 60 mils Insulation

Non-integral Thermoplastic Paralled Cords, 15 mils Insulation, 15mils Jacket 

Non-integral Thermoplastic Paralled Cords, 30 mils Insulation, 15mils Jacket 

Non-oil-resistance Vacuum-cleaner Cords

Oil-resistant Vacuum-cleaner Cords

Vacuum-cleaner Cords with Oil-Resistant Insulation and Jacket

Non-oil-resistance Vacuum-cleaner Thermoplastic Cords

Non-oil-resistance Vacuum-cleaner TPE Cords

Oil-resistant Vacuum-cleaner TPE Cords

Non-oil-resistance Hard-service Cords 

Oil-resistant Hard-service Cords

Outdoor Oil-resistant Hard-service Cords

Hard-service Cords with Oil-Resistant Insulation and Jacket

Hard-service Thermoplastic Cords

Outdoor Hard-service Thermoplastic Cords

Hard-service TPE Cords

Non-oil-resistance Extra-hard-service Cords

Oil-resistant Extra-hard-service Cords

Outdoor Oil-resistant Extra-hard-service Cords

Extra-hard-service Cords with Oil-Resistant Insulation and Jacket

Extra-hard-service Thermoplastic Cords

Outdoor Extra-hard-service Thermoplastic Cords

Oil-resistant Extra-hard-service Thermoplastic Cords

Extra-hard-service TPE Cords

Parallel Heater Cord

Hard-service Heater Cords

Oil-Resistant Hard-service Heater Cords


